
GANGA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SECTOR-9A ,BAHADURGARH 
TERM 1 DATESHEET (2025-26)

Date Day LKG UKG I II III IV V
11/9/2025 Thursday PL PL PL PL PL
12/9/2025 Friday Computer Computer Computer Hindi English EVS Hindi
13/9/2025 Saturday PL PL PL PL PL PL PL
14/9/2025 Sunday
15/9/2025 Monday English Hindi Hindi Computer EVS Maths English 
16/9/2025 Tuesday PL PL PL PL PL PL PL
17/9/2025 Wednesday PL PL PL PL PL PL PL
18/9/2025 Thursday Working day Working day Working day Working day Working day Working day Working day 
19/9/2025 Friday Hindi Drawing English GK Gk Hindi Computer
20/9/2025 Saturday Drawing Drawing Drawing Drawing Drawing 
21/9/2025 Sunday
22/9/2025 Monday 
23/9/2025 Tuesday 
24/9/2025 Wednesday Maths Maths Maths EVS Maths English EVS 
25/9/2025 Thursday PL PL PL PL PL PL PL
26/9/2025 Friday EVS English GK Maths Hindi GK Gk
27/9/2025 Saturday Drawing EVS EVS English Computer Computer Maths

Date Day VI VII VIII
10/9/2025 Wednesday English Computer/GK Social science 
11/9/2025 Thursday PL PL PL
12/9/2025 Friday Hindi English SKT/French
13/9/2025 Saturday PL PL PL
14/9/2025 Sunday
15/9/2025 Monday Mathematics Science English 
16/9/2025 Tuesday PL PL PL
17/9/2025 Wednesday PL PL PL
18/9/2025 Thursday Working day Working day Working day
19/9/2025 Friday Science Hindi Hindi
20/9/2025 Saturday Drawing Drawing Drawing 
21/9/2025 Sunday
22/9/2025 Monday 
23/9/2025 Tuesday 
24/9/2025 Wednesday Social science Mathematics Science 
25/9/2025 Thursday PL PL PL
26/9/2025 Friday SKT/French SKT/French Computer/GK
27/9/2025 Saturday Computer/GK Social science Mathematics 


